1
®
HS-201HSRH
FN4874.1Data Sheet March 24, 2006
Radiation Hardened High Speed, Quad
SPST, CMOS Analog Switch
The HS-201HSRH is a monolithic CMOS analog switch
featuring power-off high input impedance, very fast switching

Metallization Mask Layout
HS-201HSRH
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER PART MARKING
TEMP. RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
5962F9961801VEC HS1-201HSRH-Q Q 5962F9961801VEC -55 to 125 16 Ld SBDIP D16.3
5962F9961801QEC HS1-201HSRH-8 Q 5962F9961801QEC -55 to 125 16 Ld SBDIP D16.3
5962F9961801VXC HS9-201HSRH-Q Q 5962F9961801VXC -55 to 125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962F9961801QXC HS9-201HSRH-8 Q 5962F9961801QXC -55 to 125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962F9961801V9A HS0-201HSRH-Q - -55 to 125 - -
HS9-201HSRH/PROTO HS9-201HSRH/PROTO HS9-201HSRH/PROTO -55 to 125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
OUT4 IN4 GND V- IN1
A4